
Form 1 (Rule 10)

Voters List Meerut Cant. (2019-2020)

Part -Bangla Area

Sr. No. Name Age Father's / Husband's Name Address in Full

Ward No. 03
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70

53

52

22

65

45

43

65

55

67

63

41

66

28

76

45

41

72

70

54

48

63

65

70

63

43

43

45

40

62

62

70

65

33

69

72

39

50

66

44

42

41

37

76

72

45

43

68

58

27

58

55

27

30

73

61

59

41

38

32

Neema Chauhan

Sushil Gupta

Sapna Gupta

Palak Gupta

Prem Lata

Prerna

Gagan

Raman

Poonam

Vijay

Shobha

Deepak

Nirmal Juneja

Aakash Juneja

Salma

Fardeen Rashid

Shabana

Jitendra

Usha Rani

Harshvardhan

Subhi

Koko

Suman

Anil Kumar

Kamal Agarwal

Gaurav Agarwal

Monika Agarwal

Parveen Kumar

Shweeta

Amit Kumar Agarwal

Dipti Agarwal

Neeraj Agarwal

Madhu Agarwal

Karan Agarwal

C.Punita M.C.

C. Missel. M.

Ramu

M. Raj Priya M.C.

Rajan Garg

Nishal Garg

Saloni Garg

Nitin

Preeti Garg

Indra Kumar Gulati

Usha Gulati

Sandeep Gulati

Ritu Gulati

Deepak Bhotiza

Kiran Bhotiza

Aman Bhotiza

Sanjay Bhotiza

Sunita Bhotiza

Parteek Bhotiza

Ankit Bhotiza

Pamla

Mukesh Kumar Jain

Aruna Jain

Manuj Jain

Minky Jain

Anuj Jaiin

Ranjeet Chauhan

Hari Kishan Gupta

Sushil Gupta

Sushil Gupta

Amreeshwar Nath

Amreeshwar Nath

Amreeshwar Nath

Trilok

Raman

Trilok Nath

Vijay

Amreeshwar Nath

Mahendar Nath Juneja

Raman Juneja

Aftab

Aftab Rashid

Fardeen

Kunwar Yuvraj

Balbhade Singh

Ishweri Kumar 

Maheshwar Dutt

Lopo

Arun

J.P. Agarwal

Anil K. Agarwal

Anil K. Agarwal

Gaurav Agarwal

R. Singh

Parveen Kumar Singh

Jagdishwar Parshad

Mukut Bihari Agarwal

L.P. Agarwal

Neeraj Agarwal

Neeraj Agarwal

Jov. Kim. Khel . Kho

Imma. Un. L.Manakanan

Johancita

K.D. Banki

R.K. Garg

R.K.Garg

Nishal Garg

R. K. Garg

Nitin Rajesh

Hansraj Gulati

Indra Kumar Gulati

Indra Kumar Gulati

Sandeep Gulati

Nand Kishore Bhotiza

Deepak Kumar Bhotiza

Deepak Kumar Bhotiza

Nand Kishor Bhotiza

Sanjay Bhotiza

Sanjay Bhotiza

Sanjay Bhotiza

Sitaram

Jagat Parshad Jain

Mukesh Kumar Jain

Mukesh Kumar Jain

Manuj Jain

Mukesh Kumar Jain

62-A Bangla Area

62-A Bangla Area

62-A Bangla Area

62-A Bangla Area

76-A Bangla Area

76-A Bangla Area

76-A Bangla Area

76-A Bangla Area

76-A Bangla Area

76-A Bangla Area

76-A Bangla Area

76-A Bangla Area

76-A Bangla Area

76-A Bangla Area

77 Bangla Area

77 Bangla Area

77 Bangla Area

83 Bangla Area

83 Bangla Area

83 Bangla Area

83 Bangla Area

84 Bangla Area

84 Bangla Area

84 Bangla Area

84 Bangla Area

84 Bangla Area

84 Bangla Area

84 Bangla Area

84 Bangla Area

84 Bangla Area

84 Bangla Area

84 Bangla Area

84 Bangla Area

84 Bangla Area

85 Bangla Area

85 Bangla Area

85 Bangla Area

85 Bangla Area

87 Bangla Area

87 Bangla Area

87 Bangla Area

87 Bangla Area

87 Bangla Area

87-A- Bangla Area

87-A- Bangla Area

87-A- Bangla Area

87-A- Bangla Area

87-B- Bangla Area

87-B- Bangla Area

87-B- Bangla Area

87-B-Bank street  Bangla Area

87-B-Bank street Bangla Area

87-B-Bank street Bangla Area

87-B-Bank street Bangla Area

87-C-Bank street Bangla Area

90 -Bank street Bangla Area

90 -Bank street Bangla Area

90 -Bank street Bangla Area

90 -Bank street Bangla Area

91Church street Bangla Area B
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Form 1 (Rule 10)

Voters List Meerut Cant. (2019-2020)

Part --Bangla Area

Sr. No. Name Age Father's / Husband's Name Address in Full

Ward No. 03

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.

100.

101.

102.

103.

104.

105.

106.

107.

108.

109.

110.

111.

112.

113.

114.

115.

116.

117.

118.

119.

120.

59

54

25

90

61

31

34

69

68

33

31

70

45

40

70

29

61

30

30

50

63

40

45

50

27

28

20

82

52

56

58

56

54

53

30

27

22

22

75

51

43

49

42

20

55

51

26

19

51

44

18

45

44

69

83

57

52

23

47

63

Ajay Gupta

Anju Gupta

Abhinav Gupta

Baldev Sachdev

Neera Seth

Katyayani Seth

Deepali Seth

Surendra Kumar Agg.

Rajrani Agg.

Pankaj Agg.

Mahima Agg.

Sudha Narula

Rajeev Narula

Sulakshani Narula

Balgav gadhar Pathak

Yathsai Pathak

Manvendra Pathak

Shahank Pathak

Geetanjali Pathak

Manjeet Singh

Satvindar Singh

Rnpreet Singh

Sarabjeet Kaur

Daljeet Kaur

Nanak Singh Ch.

Harmeet Singh

Harmeet Kaur

Kulwant Kaur

Harmindar Singh

Jasveer Kaur

Rakesh K. Batla

Renu Batla

Prem Batla

Pooja Batla

Neha Batla

Sugandha Batla

Priyanka Batla

Baranjeet lal Ramdas

Nirmal Ramdas

Vipin Ramdas

Savita Sodi

Sapan Sodi

Shalini Sodi

Vansh Sodi

Harish Chand

Sangeeta Chug

Pratiksha Chug

Ansh Chug

Omprakash Chug

Dolly Chug

Ayush Chug

Agyapal Singh

Paranjeet Kaur

Iranjeet Kaur

Koilash K. Obrai

Sunil Obrai

Alka Obrai

Radhika Obrai

Bindu Chawla

Rakesh K. Goyal

Vishnusharn Gupta

Ajay Gupta

Ajay Gupta

J.R. Sachdev

Baldev Sachdev

Deepak Seth

Deepak Seth

Sumer Chand

Surendar K. Agg.

Surendar K. Agg.

Pankaj Agg.

Sitaram

SatiyaPal Aakuja

K.L. Km.

F.S.Pathak

Balgangadas Pathak

F.S.Pathak

Manvendar Pathak

Shashank Pathak

Iqbal Singh

Iqbal Singh

Manjeet Singh

Iqbal Singh

Satvindar Singh 

Satvindar Singh

Satvindar Singh

Ranjeet Singh

Rjendar Singh

Rjendar Singh

Rjendar Singh

Yograj Batla

Rakesh K. Batla

Yograj Batla

Prem Batla

Rakesh Batla

Rakesh Batla

Rakesh Batla

Vishambhar Nath

Charanjeet lal Ramdas

Charanjeet lal Ramdas

Vipin Sodi

Charanjeet lal Ramdas

Sapan Sodi

Vipiin Sodi

TekChnad

Harish Chand

Harish Chand

Harish Chand

Tek Chand

Omprakash

Omprakash

Surjeet Singh

Agyapal Singh

Surjeet Singh

Omprakash Obrai

Omprakash Obrai

Sunil Obrai

Sunil Obrai

Prem Chawla

Kailash Chand

91Church street Bangla Area

91Church street Bangla Area

91Church street Bangla Area

91Church street Bangla Area

91Church street Bangla Area

91Church street Bangla Area

91Church street Bangla Area

92Church street Bangla Area

92Church street Bangla Area

92Church street Bangla Area

94Church street Bangla Area

94Church street Bangla Area

94Church street Bangla Area

94Church street Bangla Area

94 B Church street Bangla Area

94 BChurch street Bangla Area

94C Church street Bangla Area

94C Church street Bangla Area

94C Church street Bangla Area

98D  Bangla Area

98D Bangla Area

98D Bangla Area

98D Bangla Area

98D Bangla Area

98D Bangla Area

98D Bangla Area

98D Bangla Area

98D Bangla Area

98D Bangla Area

98D Bangla Area

104,Hotel D. R. Bangla Area

104,Hotel D. R. Bangla Area

104,Hotel D. R. Bangla Area

104,Hotel D. R. Bangla Area

104,Hotel D. R. Bangla Area

104,Hotel D. R. Bangla Area

104,Hotel D. R. Bangla Area

105 Bangla Area

105 Bangla Area

105 Bangla Area

105 Bangla Area

105 Bangla Area

105 Bangla Area

105 Bangla Area

105 Bangla Area

105 Bangla Area

105 Bangla Area

105 Bangla Area

105 Bangla Area

105 Bangla Area

105 Bangla Area

105 Bangla Area

105 Bangla Area

105 Bangla Area

105 Bangla Area

105 Bangla Area

105 Bangla Area

105 Bangla Area

105 Bangla Area

105 Bangla Area B
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Form 1 (Rule 10)

Voters List Meerut Cant. (2019-2020)

Part -Bangla Area

Sr. No. Name Age Father's / Husband's Name Address in Full

Ward No. 03

121.

122.

123.

124.

125.

126.

127.

128.

129.

130.

131.

132.

133.

134.

135.

136.

137.

138.

139.

140.

141.

142.

143.

144.

145.

146.

147.

148.

149.

150.

151.

152.

153.

154.

155.

156.

157.

158.

159.

160.

161.

162.

163.

164.

165.

166.

167.

168.

169.

170.

171.

172.

173.

174.

175.

176.

177.

178.

179.

180.

57

29

26

54

49

27

72

70

61

50

37

57

55

33

20

51

49

27

23

50

53

29

26

28

39

78

72

65

69

65

37

35

27

23

50

32

72

45

43

59

52

28

18

33

29

28

27

73

43

32

35

85

61

77

37

46

74

66

39

38

Anju Goyal

Kanika Goyal

Shashank Goyal

Kamal Narula

Aarti Narula

Jonshi Narula

Tilak Raj Narula

Beena Narula

Subhash Narula

Harsh Narula

Nitin Narula

Rajesh K. Narula

Raman Narula

Avneesh K. Narula

Lakshya Narula

Bijendra Singh

Gurvendar Kaur

Simran Kaur

Jaspreet Kaur

Sanjeet Singh

Mehar Salwan

Amandeep Salwan

Karishma Salwan

Navneet Aman

Sanjeev Gupta

Ashok Singh

Jakrat Singh

Anita Singh

Dushyant K. Singh

Chitra Singh

Dhruv Singh

Sameer Singh

Rishi Kumar

Khushbu Devi

Santosh Devi

Tarun Kumar

Geeta Rajdan

Suraj Rajdan

Monika Rajdan

Mani Mohan Nehru

Shalini Nehru

Shikhar Nehru

Suryansh Kishan Rajdan

Shobhit Shekhar

Pnkhuri Shekhar

Shantanu Shekhar

Prateksha Shekhar

Anil Bhattacharya

Prashant Bhattacharya

Priya Bhattacharya

Ramesh Yadavh

Vijay Rani Mehra

Beena Mehra

Krishna Kumar

Neetu Singh

Shalendra Singh

Jagatram Bejal

Nita Bejal

Punit Bejal

Anubhuti Bejal

Rakesh k. Goyal

Rakesh k. Goyal

Rakesh k. Goyal

Mohanlal Narula

Kamal Narula

Kamal Narula

Basant lal Narula

Tilak Raj Narula

Basnt lal Narula

Subhash Narula

Subhash Narula

Chunni lal Narula

Rajesh K. Narula

Rajesh K. Narula

Kamal Narula

Tirlochan Singh

Bijender Singh

Bijender Singh

Bijender Singh

Manmohan Singh

Sanjeet Singh

Sanjeet Singh

Sanjeet Singh

Amandeep Solwan

Prem prakash Gupta

Khushalbal Singh

Ginraj Singh

Jakrat Singh

Khushalbal Singh

Dushyant Singh

D.K. Singh

D.K. Singh

Babu lal

Tarun Kumar

Babu lal

Babu lal

D.K. Rajdan

D.K. Rajdan

Suraj Rajdan

R.S. Nehru

Mani Mohan Nehru

Mani Mohan Nehru

Suraj Rajdan

Sharat Chandra

Shobhit Shekhar

Sharat Chnadra

Shantanu Shekhar

S. C. Bhattacharya

Anil Bhattacharya

Anil Bhattacharya

Rammiles

R.K. Mehra

R.K. Mehra

Rajpal

Shaledra Singh

Rajpal Singh

S.R. Bejal

Jagatram Bejal

Jagatram Bejal

Puneet  Bejal

105,Bangla Area

105,Bangla Area

105,Bangla Area

106,Bangla Area

106,Bangla Area

106,Bangla Area

106,Bangla Area

106,Bangla Area

106,Bangla Area

106,Bangla Area

106,Bangla Area

106,Bangla Area

106,Bangla Area

106,Bangla Area

106,Bangla Area

107,A Bangla Area

107,A Bangla Area

107,A Bangla Area

107,A Bangla Area

107,B Bangla Area

107,B Bangla Area

107,B Bangla Area

107,B Bangla Area

107,B Bangla Area

107,C Bangla Area

108 Bangla Area

108 Bangla Area

108 Bangla Area

108 Bangla Area

108 Bangla Area

108 Bangla Area

108 Bangla Area

108 Bangla Area

108 Bangla Area

108 Bangla Area

108 Bangla Area

109 Bangla Area

109 Bangla Area

109 Bangla Area

109 Bangla Area

109 Bangla Area

109 Bangla Area

109 Bangla Area

110 Bangla Area

110 Bangla Area

110 Bangla Area

110 Bangla Area

113 Bangla Area

113 Bangla Area

113 Bangla Area

113 Bangla Area

114 A Bangla Area

114 A Bangla Area

114 A Bangla Area

114 A Bangla Area

114 A Bangla Area

114 A Bangla Area

114 A Bangla Area

114 A Bangla Area

114 A Bangla Area B
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Form 1 (Rule 10)

Voters List Meerut Cant. (2019-2020)

Part --Bangla Area

Sr. No. Name Age Father's / Husband's Name Address in Full

Ward No. 03

181.

182.

183.

184.

185.

186.

187.

188.

189.

190.

191.

192.

193.

194.

195.

196.

197.

198.

199.

200.

201.

202.

203.

204.

205.

206.

207.

208.

209.

210.

211.

212.

213.

214.

215.

216.

217.

218.

219.

220.

221.

222.

223.

224.

225.

226.

227.

228.

229.

230.

231.

232.

233.

234.

235.

236.

237.

238.

239.

240.

58

36

31

33

33

71

56

29

24

66

53

31

68

44

36

35

36

38

53

54

53

44

80

54

83

32

29

51

72

44

41

64

54

33

53

52

26

25

69

37

40

46

62

60

60

28

65

37

20

50

47

24

80

55

56

32

28

65

61

37

Tahseen Aftab

Arshad Murna

Subiya Arshad

Arshad Moosa

Tarana Shekh Asjad

Abdulla Harun

Nadira Begum

Hassan Harun

Munira Nasir

Randhir Singh

Asha Singh

Tapendar Singh

Bhumindra Daljeet Singh

Dilpreet Singh

Mahendra Singh

Soniya Singh

Manwar Singh Rawat

Amra Devi

Eanudin Shah

Srafat Rasul

Madiha Shah

Shahab Shah

Shahida Tanseer

Shariq Ali Shah

Kamla Devi

Arun Kumar

Priya Kajla

Geeta Singh

Shanti Singh

Shalendra Singh Punish

Garvita Singh

Sharat Chandra

Mala Chandra

Sugandha Shakheja

Sunil Aggarwal

Bala Aggarwal

Mayank Aggarwal

Ritika Aggarwal

Aanand Prakash

Shivali Aggarwal

Manisha Aggarwal

Parmod Kumar Aggarwal

Krishna Devi

Narendar Kumar

Prabha Rani

Mohit Aggarwal

Shashi Aggarwal

Vikash Aggarwal

Sparsh Aggarwal

Sunil Kumar

Vashudha Singh

Dheirya Singh

Dharmvati

Lalit Khnna

Abha Khnna

Akshya Khnna

Karan Khanna

Bipendra P. Goyal

Rita Goel

Rajat Goel

Mo. Mussa

Mo. Mussa

Arshad Mussa

Mo. Mussa

Asjad Mussa

Mo. Ishaq

Abdul Harun

Abdul Harun

Hassan Harun

Babu Singh

Randhir Singh

Randhir Singh

Daljeet Singh

Daljeet Singh

Rajesh Singh

Mahendar Singh

Mahendar Singh

Manwar Singh Rawat

S.K.Shah

Fsahat Rasul

S.K. Shah

S.K. Shah

Saeed Hamid Aneskajvari

T.S. Shah

Yashpal Singh

Yashpal Singh

Arun Kumar

Surendar Singh

Surendar Singh

Surendar Singh

Shalendar Singh Punish

Jagganath Parshad

Sharat Chandra

Sharat Chandra

Munshild

Sunil Aggarwal

Sunil Aggarwal

Sunil Aggarwal

Nathumal

Manish Aggarwal

Anand Prakash

Anand Prakash

Anand Prakash

Nathumal

Narendra Kumar

Narendra Kumar

Jitendra Aggarwal

Jitendra Aggarwal

Parmod Aggarwal

Vijay Pal Singh

Sunil Kumar

Sunil Kumar

Vijaypal Singh

K.C. Khanna

Lalit Khanna

Lalit Khanna

Lalit Khanna

Satendra P. Goel

Biprndra P. Goel

Biprndra P. Goel

116 Bangla Area

116 Bangla Area

116 Bangla Area

116 Bangla Area

116 Bangla Area

116 Bangla Area

116 Bangla Area

116 Bangla Area

116 Bangla Area

116 B Bangla Area

116 B Bangla Area

116 B Bangla Area

116 C Bangla Area

116 C Bangla Area

116 C Bangla Area

116 C Bangla Area

116 C Bangla Area

116 C Bangla Area

116 D Bangla Area

116 D Bangla Area

116 D Bangla Area

116 D Bangla Area

116 E Bangla Area

116 E Bangla Area

116 F Bangla Area

116 F Bangla Area

116 F Bangla Area

116 F Bangla Area

116 F Bangla Area

116 F Bangla Area

116 F Bangla Area

116 G Bangla Area

116 G Bangla Area

116 G Bangla Area

118 Bangla Area

118 Bangla Area

118 Bangla Area

118 Bangla Area

118 Bangla Area

118 Bangla Area

118 Bangla Area

118 Bangla Area

118 Bangla Area

118 Bangla Area

118 Bangla Area

118 Bangla Area

118 Bangla Area

118 Bangla Area

118 Bangla Area

118 A Bangla Area

118 A Bangla Area

118 A Bangla Area

118 A Bangla Area

119 Bangla Area

119 Bangla Area

119 Bangla Area

119 Bangla Area

284 Bangla Area

284 Bangla Area

284 Bangla Area B
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Form 1 (Rule 10)

Voters List Meerut Cant. (2019-2020)

Part -Bangla Area

Sr. No. Name Age Father's / Husband's Name Address in Full

Ward No. 03

241.

242.

243.

244.

245.

246.

247.

248.

249.

250.

251.

252.

253.

254.

255.

256.

257.

258.

259.

260.

261.

262.

263.

264.

265.

266.

267.

268.

269.

270.

271..

272.

273.

274.

275.

276.

277.

278.

279.

280.

281.

282.

283.

284.

285.

286.

287.

288.

289.

290.

291.

292.

293.

294.

295.

69

67

35

35

75

71

49

45

54

51

25

23

58

53

27

22

50

45

20

56

52

28

25

54

24

20

66

63

64

61

39

33

68

46

43

45

39

38

70

47

43

42

43

60

57

30

25

60

57

34

48

50

49

23

20

Napendra Kumar Goel

Shobha Goel

Anirudh Goel

Paridhi Goel

Vijay Kumar Goel

Sudesh Rani

Atul Kumar

Rashmi Rani

Sunil Aggarwal

Neena Aggarwal

Nikita Aggarwal

Shilpi Aggarwal

Sajay Aggarwal

Sunita Aggarwal

Surbhi Aggarwal

Pooja Aggarwal

Anoop Aggarwal

Vinita Aggarwal

Sheetal Aggarwal

Pankaj Aggarwal

Preeti Aggarwal

Shivam Aggarwal

Rashi Aggarwal

Lovekesh Anand

Madhav Anand

Pragya Anand

Shakar Bhagwan

Padma Kansal

HariBhagwan

Renu Kansal

Anuj Kansal

Bhoomika Garg

Mradul Kansal

Neeraj Kansal

Parul Kansal

Parag Kansal

Shweeta Kansal

Kajal Kansal

Usha Kansal

Pankaj Kansal

Anupam Kansal

Shalni Kansal

Charu Kansal

Rajeev Kumar Aggarwal

Geetika Aggarwal

Anant Aggarwal

Divyansh Aggarwal

Atul Aggarwal

Dipti Aggarwal

Rajat Kumar

Prasad Chohan

Vikram Dhappal

Indra

Savita Dhappal

Pitamber Dhappal

Satendra P. Goel

Npendra Kumar Goel

Npendra Kumar Goel

Anirudh Goel

Krishandas

Vijay Kumar

Vijay Kumar

Atul Kumar

Ramesh Aggarwal
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Ishwar Das
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Neeraj Kansal

Vishnu Bhagwan

Parag Kansal

Bharat Kansal

Jai Bhagwan

Jai Bhagwan

Jai Bhagwan

Pankaj Kansal

Anupam Kansal

Tara Parshad

Rajeev Kumar Aggarwal

Rajeev Kumar Aggarwal

Rajeev Kumar Aggarwal

Tara Parshad

Atul Kumar

Atul Kumar

G.P. Chavhan

Sidhishwer Dhappal

Vikram Dhappal

Vikram Dhappal

Vikram Dhappal

284 Bangla Area

284 Bangla Area

284 Bangla Area

284 Bangla Area

284-A Bangla Area

284-A Bangla Area
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311-A Bangla Area
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314 Bangla Area
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